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Preparatory Learning Academy

Prices /ncfc/cfe Embtvideiy Charge
Business Hours

Monday - Friday 10am-5:30 pm
Saturday 10 am - 2 pm

Sunday CLOSED

Call about Extended Hours

411 McDonough Parkway • McDonough, GA 30253
Phone: 770-898-0184 • Fax: 770-914-8021
everyday@everydayimage.net



Girl's Toddler Uniforms
ITEM SIZE RETAIL

Pull on Tab Skort
Navy 2T-4T $15.95

Round Neck Kick Pleat
Jumper- Navy 2T-4T $18.95

Peter Pan Collar
Jersey Knit Dress 2T-4T $ 22.95
Short Sleeve
Red & Navy

Peter Pan Collard Blouse
with Puffed Sleeve 2T - 4T $ 10.95
White

Boy's Toddler Uniform
ITEM SIZE RETAIL

Pull on Pant 2T - 4T $ 13.95

Pull on Short 2T - 4T $ 10.95

Phone: 770-898-0184 • Fax: 770-914-8021



GirPs Uniforms
ITEM SIZE RETAIL

Jumper Plaid 2T- 6X
7-16

Ip 37.95 Special order on

38.95 Toddler Sizes

Jumper - Navy 3-6X
7-16

$ 31.95
33.95

Skort - Plaid 2T-6X
7- 16

Ip 3 1.95 Special order

33.95

Skort - Navy 3-6X
7- 16

$ 17.95
19.95

Jersey Knit Dress
Red & Navy
(Short Sleeve)

Youth $ 24.95

Jersey ICnit Dress
Red & Navy
(Long Sleeve)

Youth $ 26.95

Peter Pan Blouse 3 - 6X
With Navy or Red Trim 7-16

(Short Sleeve)

Peter Pan Blouse
(Long Sleeve)

3-6X
7-16

$ 18.95
20.95

$ 21.95
22.95

Phone: 770-898-0184 • Fax: 770-914-8021



Girl's Uniforms
ITEM SIZE RETAIL

Peter Pan Blouse
No Trim - Short Sleeve

Peter Pan Blouse
No Trim - Long Sleeve

Youth

Youth

$ 14.95

16.95

Long Pants
Pleated, flat front
or flare leg

Shorts
Pleated or flat front

Capri Pant

Cardigan
Red & Navy

3-6X
7-16

3-6X
7-16

3-6X
7-16

Youth

$ 18.95
20.95

$ 14.95
16.95

$ 17.95
19.95

$ 28.95

Phone: 770-898-0184 • Fax: 770-914-8021



Boy's Uniforms
ITEM SIZE

Cardigan
Red & Navy

Youth

RETAIL

Long Pants
Pleated or flat front

Shorts
Pleated or flat front

Oxford Shirt
(Short Sleeve)

Oxford Shirt
(Long Sleeve)

3 - 7
8-20

3 - 7
8-20

Youth

Youth

$ 18.95
20.95

$ 15.95
16.95

$ 19.95

$ 22.95

$ 29.95

Phone: 770-898-0184 • Fax: 770-914-8021



Unisex Uniforms
ITEM SIZE

Short Sleeve Polo Youth

Long Sleeve Polo Youth
Red, White & Navy

RETAIL

$ 18.95

22.95

V-Neck Vest
Red & Navy

Youth $ 24.95

Fleece Jacket
Red & Navy

Youth $ 34.95

Belts, Ties, Hair Accessories and Socks are also available.

Phone: 770-898-0184 • Fax: 770-914-8021


